CEJUSC FORUM CIVEL - CURITIBA PARANA

Matricula Nome Confirmado
491851 ADEMIR FELIPE LELIS JUNIOR Sim
524486 Adriana Patricia Boni Sim
495588 ALESSANDRA LORENZEN Sim
526103 ALEX HIDALGO COSTA Sim
523239 ALISSON LIMA DE LARA Sim
520137 AMANDA SILVA DE FREITAS Sim
526724 ANA PAULA BUENO DE LIMA Sim
527411 ANDREA DE FATIMA OLIVEIRA LIMA DE MATOS Sim
492593 ANDRESSA MAIARA CAVALCANTI TORRES THIMOTEO Sim
528161 ANGELICA FERREIRA ROSA Sim
474096 Bianca Bagatini Sim
527840 BRUNA PAOLA RIBEIRO EICH Sim
527757 Bryan Felipe Buiar de Souza Sim
491119 carina monteiro da silva Sim
527821 CARLA CRISTHIE BRAZ ROCHA PESSANHA Sim
508057 CARLA CRISTIANY DITRICH DE SOUZA Sim
520660 CAROLINE CRISTINA DA SILVA SA Sim
520525 CATIA APARECIDA CORDEIRO Sim
528010 Cintia Queiroz Valverde Sim
497038 CLEONICE CAMPOS DE LIMA Sim
502482 Cynthia Tulio de Souza Sim
507642 DAIANA KOSTESKI Sim
484706 Daniel dos Santos Trefzger de Mello Sim
494719 DANIELA VASCO TRAVASSOS Sim
528050 Daniele de Oliveira Lazzeres Sim
527893 Daniele Polati Farinhas Sim
516084 Debora Moura Caetano Carbunck Sim
527755 Debora Regina Alborta Scorsin Sim
508320 DELAMARE DE OLIVEIRA BONFIM Sim
508118 DOUGLAS DO ESPIRITO SANTO PEREIRA Sim
495622 Edelmar Urba Sim
527977 EDENUBIA APARECIDA SILVA Sim
524604 EDILAINE CRISTINA FERREIRA GOMES BONATO Sim
470692 EDUARDO ANDRADE CARNEIRO Sim
485534 EDUARDO FRANCISCO DE PAULA Sim
486672 ELIMARA DE FATIMA TOLEDO Sim
526318 ELISANGELA ALVES DOS SANTOS TABORDA Sim
495139 erwin rick da silva haelewijn Sim
517858 FELIPE DJAVAN FERREIRA DOS SANTOS Sim
494992 FERNANDA VITOR Sim
514174 FRANCIELE SILVA DA ROCHA Sim
486374  Francini Brunelli Pazini Sim
522862 gabriel fagundes de ramos Sim
518263 GABRIEL LOPES GUERRA Sim
513608 GABRIELA RIGONI GOMEZ Sim
514571 GEISA PORTELA LIMA Sim

499555  GEISIANNE APARECIDA BOLADE Sim
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GENESIO PINHEIRO REDERDE
GIOVANNA MIZRAHI CARCERERI
GIOVANNA MURARO PINTO
GISELE DOS SANTOS MARINELI

GISELI APARECIDA CRISTOFOLINI SCHMOEKEL

GRAZIELI CACCIATORI

HERMES DOS SANTOS KOCIOLEK

INARA CRISTIANE ALONSO

Indianara Miorando Teixeira de Lima
ISABELA BATISTA DA SILVA

ISABELA LUJAN VICTORIO

ITALO JOHN FREITAS DA SILVA

Izabele Cristina da Silva

IZABELE KAROLINE RODRIGUES PADILHA
JENIFFER ALVES

JERONICA OLIVEIRA DE SANTANA BARBOSA

JESSICA JANE SOUZA

JOAO JOSE DE MELLO

JOAO RAPHAEL PEREIRA DE SOUZA
JONNY WILLY MONTEIRO SILVA
JOSE LUCAS GOMES DOS SANTOS
JOSIANE COSTA MARQUES

josiane silva dos santos

Joze Palani Guarez
JULIANA DA SILVA FARIA

JULIANA PEREIRA DA SILVA ROSSI CONTE
JULIANA RAMOS DE ARAUJO
KAREN ALBA PAIVA MARTINS
KARINE SAGGIN COELHO
KAWANNA GORETTH STACIAKI RAMOS
LAIZA CRISTINA DE SOUZA

LAIZA VIEIRA CORTZ

larissa daniela viana tulio de carvalho
larissa mari ruiz

LARISSA VOLLRATH BENTO

LAYS DO CARMO SCHELEIDER MAIA
LEILA GOULART DE MEDEIROS
Leni de Fatima Miranda

LETICIA DE PAULA

LETICIA HORNE

Liara Karima Barbosa de Godoi
LIDIANE KARLLA FRANCO CUTRIM
Luana Carolina dos Santos Melo
Lucas Alli Francis da Costa

Lucas Bialetzki Pauletti

LUCILA DE ALMEIDA COSTA

LUIS BENEDITO FURQUIM

LYA GALESI ABDALA BOARIN

MARA RUBIA DE OLIVEIRA

MARCEL ANDRE NATAL DE LIMA
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496845
525828
501551
503117
527785
517959
505598
523732
509926
514106
523322
527822
527943
495933
527749
526479
528125
486326
525214
520307
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506761
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491540
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523629
513286
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528015
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507410
528121
514869
526321
470854
508334
526639

Marcia Duellis Moreira

MARCIA FIGUEIREDO

marcia regina morselli

MARCOS SIQUEIRA DIONISIO

MARIA DE OLIVEIRA

Maria Luiza Bartz

Mariana Araujo Cappello Avilla
MARINA FERNANDA RIBAS
MARINARA GALBERO RICCI

MARISA SANTA HELENA

MARTA CAROLINE PEREIRA DE LIMA
MAYCON BARREIROS GRACIANO
MAYTA LOBO DOS SANTOS

Milena dias de oliveira

Natalia Vidal Frederico

NELLY PENNY DE FREITAS

PATRICIA ALONCO CARVALHO

PAULA BETTEGA WEIGERT

Rafaela Pletikoszits Andrade Parcianello
RENATA LEITE GONCALVES

RENATA RODRIGUES GUIMARAES WOLLMANN
RICKSON ALAN NASSIN

ROCHELLI REGINA FARIA DE MELLO
ROSANA DA SILVA CUNHA

ROSENEIA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
Sérgio Vicente Reis

Shaieny Matsuno

SHEILA LIMA SALOMAO UTIDA
SHIRLEY CARVALHO ASSUMPCAO MORES AIRES
SOFIA ROSSI DELLA NINA

Sueli aparecida de Sa

SUELI MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA KRUGER
SUELLEN NEGRELLI DE SOUZA

THAIS FERNANDA FRANZAK KARAN
Thaycilla Andressa Antunes

THIAGO BUSCH KANASIRO E BRITO
UBIRAJARA DE FREITAS

Valdinei Jose de Matos

VANESSA COSTACURTA DIAS
Vanessa de Cassia Viel

VICTOR AUGUSTO LAU ROMAGNOLI
VITORIA AMORIM BUENO

VIVIANE LAZZERES NOVATZKI
WAGNER DE ALMEIDA FERREIRA
WENIZA AMELIA SUCKER PEREIRA CAMPOS
Wesley Mendes da Silva

WILLIANS FERNANDES DE SOUZA
WINNIE SILVA DAMOUS
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